Doc 201110   11/19/2019   Rev# A22   ECN# LSK170  www.linearsystems.com Page 1 of 7
Absolute Maximum Ratings
@ 25 °C (unless otherwise stated)
Maximum Temperatures
Storage Temperature -55 to +150°C
Junction Operating Temperature -55 to +135°C
Maximum Power Dissipation
Continuous Power Dissipation @ +25°C 400mW

LSK170 A/B/C/D
High Input Impedance, Ultra-Low Noise, Single N-Channel JFET
Ordering Information
STANDARD PART CALL-OUT CUSTOM PART CALL-OUT
CUSTOM PARTS INCLUDE SEL + 4 DIGIT
NUMERIC CODE)
LSK170A TO-92 3L RoHS LSK170A TO-92 3L RoHS SELXXXX
LSK170B TO-92 3L RoHS LSK170B TO-92 3L RoHS SELXXXX
LSK170C TO-92 3L RoHS LSK170C TO-92 3L RoHS SELXXXX
LSK170D TO-92 3L RoHS LSK170D TO-92 3L RoHS SELXXXX
LSK170A SOT-23 3L RoHS LSK170A SOT-23 3L RoHS SELXXXX
LSK170B SOT-23 3L RoHS LSK170B SOT-23 3L RoHS SELXXXX
LSK170C SOT-23 3L RoHS LSK170C SOT-23 3L RoHS SELXXXX
LSK170D SOT-23 3L RoHS LSK170D SOT-23 3L RoHS SELXXXX